
2026 SPRING CONFERENCE
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

0 Sponsorship Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

PRESENTING SPONSOR

ELITE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITYELITE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

PREMIER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESPREMIER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

$75,000

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
5 complimentary registrations ($12,500 value)
Host an exclusive and private event/lunch attended by all Guild
Members in attendance (cost is the responsibility of sponsor)
Opportunity to host a private reception the night before the
conference (cost is the responsibility of sponsor) 
Reserved table with 2 Guild Members at breakfasts and lunch

5 Sponsorships Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

GOLD SPONSOR

$30,000

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
3 complimentary registrations ($7,500 value)
Host a private dinner for 5 Guild Members (cost is the responsibility
of the sponsor), with presentation opportunity, on Tuesday, March 24 
2 guaranteed spots at the Dialogue Series (private meetings with 5
Guild Members for each spot)
Reserved table at all meals with 2 Guild Members 

2 Sponsorships Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

SILVER SPONSOR

$20,000

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
2 complimentary registrations ($5,000 value)
Co-host a private cocktail reception attended by Guild Members
and all Silver Sponsors (with NEW networking activities)
1 guaranteed spot at the Dialogue Series (private meetings with 5
Guild Members for each spot)
Reserved table at breakfast on Wednesday with 2 Guild Members

0 Sponsorship Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

LUNCH SPONSOR

$15,000

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
2 complimentary registrations ($5,000 value)
Opportunity to display branded collateral during sponsored lunch
Reserved table during sponsored lunch with 3 Guild Members

0 Sponsorships Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

BREAKFAST SPONSOR

$12,500

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
1 complimentary registration ($2,500 value)
Opportunity to display branded collateral during sponsored breakfast
Reserved table during sponsored breakfast with 3 Guild Members

All sponsorships include verbal recognition during the conference and sponsor logo displayed
on the website, program, conference signage, general session presentations, and Whova app

STANDARD SPONSORSHIP BENEFITSSTANDARD SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

March 23-25, 2026



All sponsorships include verbal recognition during the conference and sponsor logo displayed on the website, program,
conference signage, general session presentations, and Whova app

2026 SPRING CONFERENCE
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

STANDARD SPONSORSHIP BENEFITSSTANDARD SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

SPECIALTY SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPECIALTY SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

0 Sponsorship Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

WIFI SPONSOR

$10,000

5 Sponsorships Available
Available to Service Providers

SERVICE PROVIDER
SPONSOR

$10,000

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
1 complimentary registration ($2,500 value)
Opportunity to display branded collateral at table in the foyer
outside of the General Session ballroom

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
1 complimentary registration ($2,500 value)
Logo displayed on WIFI instructions

3 Sponsorships Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

BREAK SPONSOR

$10,000

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
1 complimentary registration ($2,500 value)
Opportunity to display branded collateral during sponsored break
Reserved table during sponsored break with 2 Guild Members 

3 Sponsorships Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

WELCOME RECEPTION
SPONSOR

$7,500

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
1 complimentary registration ($2,500 value)
Prominent logo display during the Welcome Reception

0 Sponsorship Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

WHOVA SPONSOR

$7,500

Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
1 complimentary registration ($2,500 value)
Prominent logo placement on Whova, the official conference app

8 Sponsorships Available
Available to EDOs & Utilities

$7,500

AFTER HOURS SPONSOR Standard sponsor benefits, plus: 
1 complimentary registration ($2,500 value)
Prominent logo display during the After Hours event

SERVICE PROVIDER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSERVICE PROVIDER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

March 23-25, 2026


